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Define these terms: 

1. Computer Network 

2. Peer-To-Peer 

3. Client/Server 

4. Topology 

5. LAN 

6. WAN 

7. MAN 

8. PAN 

9. SAN 

10. NAS 

11. Circuit-Switched 

12. Packet-Switched 

13. Modem 

14. POTS 

15. Simplex 

16. Half-Duplex 
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17. Full-Duplex 

18. Bus Topology 

19. Ring Topology 

20. Star Topology 

21. Extended Start Topology 

22. Mesh Topology 

23. Cellular Topology 

24. Physical Topology 

25. Logical Topology 

26. Coaxial 

27. STP 

28. UTP 

29. Fiber-Optic 

30. PVC 

31. Plenum 

32. CAT1 

33. CAT3 



Computer Maintenance 1 

Module 10 Homework/Study Guide 
 

3 of 4 

34. CAT5 

35. CAT5e 

36. CAT6 

37. Ethernet 

38. 568A 

39. 568B 

40. RJ-45 

41. RJ11 

42. RG-6 

43. BNC Connector 

44. F Connector 

45. Singlemode 

46. Multimode 

47. ST Connector 

48. SC Connector 

49. LC Connector 

50. Crimper Tool 
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51. Punchdown Tool 

52. Tone and Probe Tool 

53. Cable Tester 

54. Multimeter 

55. Loopback Plus 


